N N B B BB
H O O O NOUL M WIN HE O

N NN DNDNNNNDN
O 00N O Ul D WN

O© 0O N O Ul A W N

Navn

Mads Bakken Jensen
Susanne Elling

Paul Mazewski

Bo Kristensen **
Flemming Nielsen **
Gitte Christensen **
Hanne Villadsen **
Heidi B Larsen **

Helle Cecilie Lgvschal **

: Jonas Kyrstein **

: Karin Eriksen **

: Karsten Vile Jensen **
: Klaus Enevoldsen **

: Leif Hesselvig **

: Mette Hesselvig **

: Michal Szpak **

: Nina Kuhre **

: Rene Falk Kristensen **
: Renny Sggard **

: Rikki Laursen **

: Sanni Kristensen **

: Brian Klausen **

: Cathrine Jeppesen **
: Connie Lundegaard Sgrensen
: Jakob Diget Pedersen
: Jan Gram

: Lars Troelsen

: Linda Kempel

: Lisa Kristensen **
30:

Steen Christiansen

** Tidlig start.

Lgbsdato: 02-09-2018
Klub

Ikast-am

IAM

Ikast atletik & motion
Ikast Atletik og Motion
IAM

Ikast Atletik og Motion
DHK / HGF

Ikast Atletik og Motion
Ikast Atletik og Motion
IAM

DHK Ikast motion HGF
DHK, Ikast motion, HGF
MaratonyPolskie.PL TEAM

Leb

14,2 km
14,2 km

Rundelgb

Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon

Ikast Atletik og Motion/ #iskTRI Halvmarathon

Ikast Atletik og Motion
Ikast Atletik og Motion
Dansk Halvmarathonklub
Ikast Atletik og Motion

Ikast-am / klub 100 marathon.
Team Triathlon Herning
Skanderborg Lgbeklub

Klub 100 Marathon Danmark
Klub100 Marathon

Ikast-am / klub 100 marathon.
Snejbjerg motion

Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Tid
DNS

:33:
:54:
:27:
:26:
111
112
:10:
:39:
:54:
:126:
:50:
:51
111
:36:
111
:126:
121
:50:
:48:
:30:
:46:
:05:
:52:
:01
:45:
:39:
:39:
:55:

25

52
54
09

:51

30
47
04
31
09
40

:30
:32

55

:32

09

149

58
58

00
35
10
27

:31

59
57
46
07



